
M L S
D

H
型号

代码
A

100

125

150

100

125

150

100

125

150

100

125

150

100

125

150

承载
(Kg)

75 34

25°

24

30

300

400

500

1000

1500

19

24

24

20°32

16

20

12

16

16

50

60

参考
Kg/pcs

重量
( )

0.28

0.31

0.35

0.29

0.32

0.36

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.49

0.56

0.6

0.5

0.57

0.62

V

10

13

8

10

10

V1

13

16

10

13

13

脚杯 
中轻载型

万向调节型 · 金属底座型

视角标准：第一视角

代码 表面处理材质类型

WAG41 SUS304

WAG46
S45C

镀锌万向调节型

优惠价

数量

价格 100%

1~9 10~

未税价(元)

另行报价

型号
代码 D

WAG41
WAG46

M L S

100
125

12 19

WAG41    D50     M12    L100

50

A A

M

D

H
L

S(对边)

V
1

1

100

120

100

125

150

100

125

150

30

36

2000

2500

20

24

0.95

1.01

1.07

1.15

1.22

1.29

13

16

16

19

200

100

125

150

200

100

150

36

46

3000

4000

24

30

1.43

2.03

2.10

2.17

2.31

2.55

16

24

19

24

200

28

2.35

2.75

WAG47 镀铬

WAG41

WAG46

WAG47

V

脚
杯
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